Probate Indexes on the Archives Search Database

County
Adams
Arapahoe
Boulder
Chaffee
Conejos
Costilla
Custer
Denver
Douglas
Eagle

El Paso
Gilpin
Jefferson
Larimer
Lincoln
Mesa
Mineral
Moffat
Montrose
Morgan
Ouray
Park
Pitkin
Pueblo
Rio Grande
Summit
Weld

Dates Indexed

1902-1966
1902-1959
1862-1900
1878-1979
1894-1918
1876-1914
1879-1989
1864-1965
1865-1963
1884-1935
1880-1969
1859-1920
1900-1968
1874-1971
1890-1931
1883-1918
1894-1970
1914-1960
1883-1936
1890-1964
1878-1919
1881-1892
1881-1953
1862-1965
1874-1921
1877-1916
1876-1989



